Charlotte Invitational
Thursday, March 5™ 2020

Passwords for entry lists will be distributed upon receipt of
meet fees

Time Schedule:
2:30 Coach’'s Meeting (at the awning in front of Keller Fieldhouse)
Minimum marks will be determined for all Field Events at the meeting.

3:00 Field Events (will be run as Finals)
3:30 4 x 800m

5:00 Timed Finals
100m/110 HH
100m
1600
4x100
400m
300m IH
800
200m
3200m
4x400

Limit 3 athletes per running event and 3 athletes per field event

All entries will be entered through DirectAthletics by March 2" 2020 by
11:59 pm.

Bus Information (The following will be STRICTLY enforced)
Buses arriving will need to access the track via Henry Street.

All buses will need to drop off athletes and proceed to parking lot
adjacent to the soccer field.




If you plan to register and attend this meet, you must mail, fax or
email your intent to:

Charlotte High School

1250 Cooper Street

Punta Gorda, FL 33950

Attention: Athletics

Fax: 941-575-5464
Sandra_Cuddy@yourcharlotteschools.net

All contracts and entry fees ($250 per school, or $125 per gender)
must be received before the start of the meet. Call Coach Wade
Taylor (941) 628-6572 or Cory Mentzer (941) 875-5179 for
details.



mailto:Sandra_Cuddy@ccps.k12.fl.us

Charlotte Invitational
Track and Field
Thursday, March 5™ 2020
ENTRY FEE - $250 per School

plans to attend.

(School name)

Coach contact information

Name

Address

Phone

Email

Please contact Coach Taylor or Coach Mentzer with any questions concerning
the meet.

Wade.Taylor@yourcharlotteschools.net -~ (941) 628-6572
Cory.Mentzer@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 875-5179
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